


Carlton Terraoce

Corolina Cottage

Cassahill House

Charlotte Cottagea

Charlotte Square

Clive Street, feather Bell View

Clive Street, Notherfield Cott,
Clive Street, Yueensland

Clive Street, ilde Bank Cotts.
Commerecial Eank

Co-oporative Property

Cottage at 014 Quarry

Cowans Land

Covans Land

Cowans Property

Cumback Cottage

Curryside Row 1-6
D-.

Darngavel Fare and Cottage

Dupmore Cottages

Dunty Blae Farm

Dykehead Farm
E.

E.Cy Manse

E. Ue Hanse

Eagt Badallan Farm

Hast End

Hast Tarbrax Farm
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6261
6268
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6268
6268
626D
6268
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6261
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Garden Park

Gateside Cottage

Gateside Cottage and Pullddngs
Gavins Land

Gilburn Buildings =24
Gilburn Cottage

Gillespies Land

flen View Cottage

Glenbank Cottage

Glenside Cottage

Gowanlee Cottage

Gowkhil)

Groenbank

Greenbank Cottage

GCreenview Tarraoce

.I- =
i _—
|
R L
L

:..-. ____.

EEEE

o

26

r--i-l-ntnr-ur--.r-pg-

EERERERERE

Hall Bulldings 6263
Hall Cottage 626D
Hartwoodhill Cott, and House - 626n

/



Street ete., Reg. Dist, lioe
isadlessoross Cottege 6268 ¢
Headlessoross Farm 6268 2
Bigh Street t=71 6268 L
4llend Cottage &26n 1
Hillhend Cottage 6265 b
Hillhouse 62658 6
Hillhouserigg Farm and fHouses 6268 6
lilllhouserigg “ow 6268 &
fiillside Cottages 6265 L
Holm Cottage 6268 3
Home Cottages 626D L
Hood Cottages 6261 1
liope Cottages 6260 1
Hospdital Lodge 6265 J

Je
Jang Cottage 626D 3
Janefield Cottage 6265 1
Joan Cottage 626E L
Jones' Cottage 652658 5
Jordan Terrace 1=64 6262 L

L™
Kepplahill Farm 626E -
Kimmon Cottages 6268 3
King Street, Fairfield Cotts. 6265 5
KingStreet, Featherlea Cottagos, 6268 :
King Street, Cowenles Cott, 6268 5
King Street, Nay Cott, 6268 5
¥ing Street, Ploasant Cott, 62658 5
King Street, Rosebank Cott, 6261 5
King Street, Stanley Cotta, 6265 5
Firk Boad Cottages 6268 4

Ynowehend ) 6268 4




Knowton Farm

Laburnun Cottage (1) and (2)

Ladylands Farm
Lanraok Farm

Laurel Cottage
Lawrence Cottage
Leadloch Farm

Leatherburn Cott, (unce ).

Lilac Cottage
Lilao Cottage, Parkside
Linperwood Cotiage
Lique Cott,
Lique Housss
Little Rosshall
Loudons Froperty

L
¥ain Street
Mein Street, Bayd Cotta.
Uain 3treet, Cross House
Main Street, Dykehesd Uott.
Main Street, Dykehead Inn
Hain Street, Cillespies Bldgs.
Main Street, Glebe Cott,
Main Street, Kirkwoods lLand
Main Street ¥illmakers Land (2)
Mein Strest, Molairs
Main Dtreet, 014 Row
Mein Street, Rose Cott,

¥ain Street, Stovensona Buildings

Main lw. Fateon's Cott.
¥aln Street, Youngson's Land

6268
6268

6268
6268

6265

€268

6262
6268
626D
6263
626B

6268
6262
6268
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8 Street eto,, Reg. Dist. Ko,
i Manse Cottages 6268 5
Manse Road Bdgs. :;:g} and 6268 1
Yanse View 626k 5
Marlin's Hut 6268 5
Martown Cottage 6268 1
Veadowfoot Cottage 6265 2
¥illers land 6265 1
¥illers Property 6263 9
uitchell Cottages 6268 3
Moffats Land 6265 1
Wount Forest 6268 1
| NoIntosh's Land 62658 5
He
Nelson Cottage 6268 1A
il"-., New Gay Street f=14 6263 L
| Next Cottages 6268 1
| Next Houses 6263 1
E' Next Houses 6268 14
Next How 6268 1A
Oe
014 Gay Street 115 62638 4
014 Pit Rd., Heath Cott, 6268 5
014 Pit Rd,, Wuirs Lamd 626B 5
0ld Pit Rd,, Wungalls Land 6268 5
014 Pit Ra., MoGhies Land 6268 5
014 Pit Rd,, Primrose Cott, 6268 5
014 Pit Rd,, Tina Cotts. 6268 5
014 Pit Row 1-4 6268 5
0ld- Pits 6268 5
014 R.C, Manse 6268 1
Pe

Parkfoot Cotts. 1=l 6268 6




Te

Street, oto. Reg, Tiat, No. 9
Parkfoot Farm G26b 6
Parkalde " 6
Parkside Cottage " 14
Pedens Place 115 " 3
Feadars Land 1
rettigrews Land ) i
Paliee Station . 1
roplar Cottages . 1l

» Cottape - 5
Foat Office . 3
frecton Cott, - 5
fretoria Flace >
Cuarry Cott. (1) & (2) " 5
Quarey R4, Hillhead Cott , 5
{s
L.Co Manse 4
lallway Cottages | 2
| Inn ¢
lamsay's Iroperty : a
Redhall . ' |
Road to Srrinehill - 1l
1oad to Store ! i
lgadgide Cottage ' 2
Lobinn Cottage 9 14
Romes Building " L
iose Cottage " 4
loscbank Cottage . b
toachall Cott. ’ 6
toschall Perm 5 6 |
Roashill Cottage . 1
Rosamount by &




Russells Ootto,
Se

Sandersons Lard
Sandvale Flacc
School House

Sootta Land
Sootts froperty - Knowshead
Seaforth Cottnge

Second lew low l=ll
Shotts Fever loapitel

¥  House

’ ETR

» Road (208)

g - Porrests Land

: " Gillespie's Lend & Suildings

" o Grayn Land

» " Freystonolea

o = wm::e;lu Cott.

p x Hill Top

: - Leafield

. - Lily Bank Cott.

" x Lorne Cott.

+ ! Muir's Land

e . lcGuire's Land

. 3 Moliab'u Lend

e . Park View Cotta,

s . Smellies Land & Cotta.

- . Thintle Cotte.
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Shotts Rd., Watasons Land
8laghill Row

Sneddon'e Land

South Dyke Farm
Southfield

Spoutacross Farm

Springhdll Buildings 25=60

Springhill Cottages

Springidl) Verm
Stable Bulldings

Stane

Stane Brae

Stane BEriar Cottage
Stans Varm

Stane Hotel

Stane House

Stans Main Strest

Stane Flace 61-156

Stane 3ding of N. B, Rallway
Stane Terrace

Stane Voodalde

Stanebant Fars

Starryshaw Farm

Station id., Ashmore

Station Rdi.,, Eeeshworth
Station Rd,, Calderhead Cottages
Station Hd., Caly View
Station Rd., Coleonse Cott,
Station Rd., Craigmillar
Station Rd., Gordon Cottage
Station Rd., Hillside

Station Bd,, Hillview
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626D
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6268
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Street, eto.,

Station Hotel
Station House
Station Rd., Jubilea Cott.
Station Rd., Oankbank Cott.
Station Rd,, held Cottage
Station Rd., Rosebank Cott,
Station Rd., Shield Cotts,.
Station Rd., Stanmore
Station Rd,, Victoria Cottage
Station Boad, Viewfield
dteeles Land
dtewarts Land
Stewarty Cottage
Stonemains
Stonewall Cottage
Store Cottapes
Store House
Storries Land
Bunnyside Cottege
Sunnyside House

L
Tarbethie Square and YMouse
Tarbothis, Stevensons Land
Taxdrax Cottages
Tarbrax House
The Lodge, Nartwoodhill
Third New Row
Torrance's Lend
Tory Row
Tweedies Land

Us
UsFolo Nanse

1=14

MI H"l

6268
6268
6265

626D
626D
6265
6265
6265
6268
6261
6268
626D
62658
626D
6268
6268
6268
6268
6268

626R
626D
6261
6265
6268
6268
626E
6265
6263

6263

W A\ W W\ W\ e b

WV N W - - N

U

N N

1A

1A

i Oh

14




Underwood
lUnity Terrece

Ve

Victoria Flace
Vievbanic Cottage

Ve

Valkers Lend

vater Ingine Cotteges
Yatervhecl

Jest Bedallan Parm

_—

veat How

test Springhill FParm
et Tartrax Farm
ieater Cottage
Filsons Land

vood View

Voodhaad House & Cottse.

10w
fcodvieow Cottage
| &

foung'n Land

Tre

-
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	A Coalburn Cottage
	Carlton Terrace
	Farm Buildings
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	Parkfoot Farm
	Roseneath Cottage
	Shotts Rd
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	Underwood



